*
by sodexo

Watch for
Mindful
Menu Solutions...

Look for the
Well Balanced
symbol to find your way
to better nutrition.

Hours

Monday - Thursday: 7:00am- 6:00pm
Friday 7:00am-3:00pm

Managers

Mindful

MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday October 5

Monda

Soup: Classic Chili
Old Fashioned Chicken Noodle Soup
Beef, Barley & Onion Soup

Grill @: Chicken & Black Bean Quesadilla & Yogurt
Home-Style Breakfast Bowl

Brighton Deli: Broadway Deli Triple Threat Sandwich

Magellan’s: Cheese Stuffed Shells [
Cheese Stuffed Shells [

Pizza: Cheeseburger Pizza

Iolujp:eSda American Bounty Vegetable Soup [

Cream of Broccoli Soup [
Classic Chili

Grill @: Chicken & Black Bean Quesadilla & Yogurt
Home-Style Breakfast Bowl

Brighton Deli: Broadway Deli Triple Threat Sandwich

Brighton Entree: Citrus & Herb Crusted Salmon

Magellan’s: Four Cheese Creamy Mac & Cheese [
Pizza: Cheeseburger Pizza
Wednesday
Soup: ssic Chili
Pasta Fagioli Soup
Grilled Chicken Tortilla Soup
Grill @: Fried Chicken Wrap
Home-Style Breakfast Bowl
Brighton Deli: Broadway Deli Triple Threat Sandwich

Brighton Entree: Turkey Meatloaf & Parsnip Potatoes
Magellan’s: Shepherd's Pie with Parsnip Potatoes
Pizza: Hawaiian Pizza

Iol;]pl:'l rSda_y Loaded Baked Potato Soup

Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup
Classic Chili

Grill @: Fried Chicken Wrap
Home-Style Breakfast Bowl
Brighton Deli: Broadway Deli Triple Threat Sandwich
Magellan’s: Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings
Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings
Pizza: Hawaiian Pizza
Friday
Soup: Classic New England Clam Chowder
Grill @: Fried Chicken Wrap

Home-Style Breakfast Bowl
Brighton Entree: Beer Battered Cod
Magellan’s: Beer Battered Cod

2.29
2.29
2.29
3.49
3.59
4.59
5.89
5.89

2.29
2.29
2.29
3.49
3.59
4.59
7.19
5.89
3.09

2.29
2.29
2.29
5.09
3.59
4.59
5.89
4.59
3.09

2.29
2.29
2.29
5.09
3.59
4.59

6-4.59 12- 7.29
6-4.59 12- 7.29

3.09

2.29
5.09
3.59
6.39
6.39



