

Watch for Mindful Menu Solutions...

Look for the Well Balanced symbol to find your way to better nutrition.

Hours

Monday - Thursday: 7:00am- 6:00pm Friday 7:00am-3:00pm

Managers



Vegan



Vegetarian



Mindful

MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday October 5

	•	
Monday Soup:	Classic Chili Old Fashioned Chicken Noodle Soup <u>©</u>	2.29 2.29
Grill @:	Beef, Barley & Onion Soup 💍 Chicken & Black Bean Quesadilla & Yogurt 💍	2.29 3.49
Brighton Deli: Magellan's:	Home-Style Breakfast Bowl Broadway Deli Triple Threat Sandwich Cheese Stuffed Shells V Cheese Stuffed Shells V	3.59 4.59 5.89 5.89
Pizza:	Cheeseburger Pizza	3.09
Tuesday	American Bounty Vegetable Soup ♥ Cream of Broccoli Soup ▼	2.29 2.29
Grill @:	Classic Chili Chicken & Black Bean Quesadilla & Yogurt Home-Style Breakfast Bowl	2.29 3.49 3.59
Brighton Deli: Brighton Entree: Magellan's:	Broadway Deli Triple Threat Sandwich Citrus & Herb Crusted Salmon Four Cheese Creamy Mac & Cheese V	4.59 7.19 5.89
Pizza:	Cheeseburger Pizza	3.09
Wednesday		
Grill @: Brighton Deli: Brighton Entree: Magellan's: Pizza:	Glássic Chili Pasta Fagioli Soup 👏 Grilled Chicken Tortilla Soup 🍮 Fried Chicken Wrap Home-Style Breakfast Bowl Broadway Deli Triple Threat Sandwich Turkey Meatloaf & Parsnip Potatoes 💍 Shepherd's Pie with Parsnip Potatoes 🍮 Hawaiian Pizza	2.29 2.29 5.09 3.59 4.59 5.89 4.59 3.09
Thursday	/ Loaded Baked Potato Soup	2.29
Grill @: Brighton Deli: Magellan's: Pizza:	Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup 	2.29 2.29 5.09 3.59 4.59 12- 7.29 12- 7.29 3.09
Friday		
Soup: Grill @:	Classic New England Clam Chowder Fried Chicken Wrap Home-Style Breakfast Bowl	2.29 5.09 3.59
Brighton Entree: Magellan's:	Beer Battered Cod Beer Battered Cod	6.39 6.39